Whiting Park is a proud

advocate for Leave No Trace.

Please be aware that glass is

not permitted on Florida

waterways.

850.623.2383
NAVYMWRWHITINGFIELD.COM
@WFMWR

5499 OLD’RIVER ROAD

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

HOURLY RATES

Pontoon

Towing Pontoon
Skiff

Bass Boat
Motorized Canoe
Kayak Single
Kayak Double
Canoe
Paddleboard
Peddleboat

DAILY RATES

Pontoon

Towing Pontoon
Skiff

Bass Boat
Motorized Canoe
Kayak Single
Kayak Double
Canoe
Paddleboard
Peddleboat

MILITARY

$35
$40
$20
$20
$12
$6
$8
$8
$6
$8

MILITARY

$210
$240
$120
$120
$72
$36
$48
$48
$48
$45

OFF-SITE RATES

Kayak Single
Kayak Double
Canoe
Paddleboard

PAVILIONS

small Pavilion
Large Pavilion

Boat Launch Daily
Boat Launch Monthly

Disc Golf Set

Bicycle

Charcoal Grill (on-site)
Grill Utensils

Ice Chest

Cornhole Set

Towing Tube / Board

BOAT LAUNCH

DAILY RENTALS

MILITARY
$48
$64
$64
$48

MILITARY
$35
$45

MILITARY
$5
$15

MILITARY
$10
$10
$30
$5
$10
$12
$12

CIVILIAN
$40

$45
$25
$25
$17
$8

$10
$10
$8

$10

CIVILIAN
$240
$270
$150
$150
$102
$48
$60
$60
$48
$50

CIVILIAN
$64
$80
$80
$64

CIVILIAN

$45
$55

CIVILIAN

$7
$20

CIVILIAN
$12
$15
$35
$8
$13
$15
$15
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